

## CrowdStrike Introduces Industry's First Native XDR Offering for ChromeOS, Expands Partnership with Google

CrowdStrike Falcon Insight XDR helps customers manage and gain visibility into their ChromeOS device fleet without the need for a Mobile Device Management solution

AUSTIN, Texas & SAN FRANCISCO--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Apr. 25, 2023-- **RSA Conference 2023**--<u>CrowdStrike</u> (NASDAQ: CRWD) today introduced the industry's first EDR/XDR offering to provide visibility and threat detection for ChromeOS devices without the need for an MDM solution, as part of an expanded partnership with Google. With <u>CrowdStrike Falcon Insight XDR</u>, organizations will benefit from <u>industry-leading</u> detection and response capabilities to stop adversaries across ChromeOS, Linux, macOS and Windows devices from a unified console for the broadest cross-platform coverage in the industry.

"CrowdStrike collaborated closely with the Google ChromeOS team to provide our joint customers with complete visibility and threat detection for their ChromeOS devices, as part of the <u>CrowdStrike Falcon</u> platform," said Michael Sentonas, president at CrowdStrike. "We developed an elegant, innovative XDR offering for ChromeOS devices that significantly reduces the added drain on resources caused by agent-based MDM solutions."

New capabilities include:

- Native ChromeOS XDR: Eliminate visibility gaps with native ChromeOS event telemetry ingested directly from Google with no additional MDM agents needed.
- Simplified management in the CrowdStrike Falcon console: Get broad visibility with ChromeOS devices presented alongside other data sources in a unified console.
- Accelerated incident triaging and response: Orchestrate and automate notifications based on contextual insights and detections with CrowdStrike Falcon Fusion, an integrated component of the CrowdStrike Falcon platform.

"ChromeOS devices are designed to be secure by default. To meet the needs of enterprise customers, we have provided the developer ecosystem with features to help monitor ChromeOS devices, and get insights into their fleet," said Scott Porter, Managing Director for Android & Chrome Enterprise Partnerships at Google. "We are excited that CrowdStrike has become our inaugural XDR partner to provide monitoring for ChromeOS devices within their platform."

"Across all verticals, Chromebooks are part of organizations' PC fleets," said Michael Suby, Research VP at IDC. "In fact, our recent research <sup>1</sup> shows that 16% of North American organizations have Chromebooks and we expect this percentage to increase. Lacking visibility into Chromebooks represents open invitation to bad actors. CrowdStrike's native, agentless integration into ChromeOS rescinds this invitation."

CrowdStrike's ChromeOS integration with Google will be available for supported devices running ChromeOS 110 or higher. The integration will be generally available for customers by June 2023.

## **Additional Resources**

• For more information on CrowdStrike's ChromeOS integration with Google, please visit Google's blog.

## **About CrowdStrike**

<u>CrowdStrike</u> (Nasdaq: CRWD), a global cybersecurity leader, has redefined modern security with one of the world's most advanced cloud-native platforms for protecting critical areas of enterprise risk – endpoints and cloud workloads, identity and data.

Powered by the CrowdStrike Security Cloud and world-class AI, the CrowdStrike Falcon® platform leverages real-time indicators of attack, threat intelligence, evolving adversary tradecraft and enriched telemetry from across the enterprise to deliver hyper-accurate detections, automated protection and remediation, elite threat hunting and prioritized observability of vulnerabilities.

Purpose-built in the cloud with a single lightweight-agent architecture, the Falcon platform delivers rapid and scalable deployment, superior protection and performance, reduced complexity and immediate time-to-value.

CrowdStrike: We stop breaches.

Learn more: https://www.crowdstrike.com/

Follow us: Blog | Twitter | LinkedIn | Facebook | Instagram

Start a free trial today: https://www.crowdstrike.com/free-trial-quide/

© 2023 CrowdStrike, Inc. All rights reserved. CrowdStrike, the falcon logo, CrowdStrike Falcon and CrowdStrike Threat Graph are marks owned by CrowdStrike, Inc. and registered with the United States Patent and Trademark Office, and in other countries. CrowdStrike owns other trademarks and service marks, and may use the brands of third parties to identify their products and services.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Endpoint Security Survey, IDC, December, 2022

 $\label{thm:local_problem} \begin{tabular}{ll} View source version on $\underline{$businesswire.com}$: $\underline{$https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20230425005434/en/discrete.pdf}$\\ \end{tabular}$ 

Kevin Benacci CrowdStrike Corporate Communications press@crowdstrike.com

Source: CrowdStrike